
LED Flood Light SPORT I Series 400W&450W&500W

Product Dimensions:

www.celex-led.com

Luminous Intensity Distribution Diagram:            Lux Distribution: 

Manufacturing Quality Standard:

LED Luminaire Standard:

Electronic Driver Standard:

LED Module Standard:

RoHS Standard:
ISO 9001:2008

EN/IEC 60598-1
EN/IEC 60598-2-1
EN/IEC 60598-2-2
EN/IEC 60529
EN/IEC 62471-2
IEC 62612
EN/IEC 60968

EN/IEC 61347-1
EN/IEC 61347-2-13
EN/IEC 62384
EN/IEC 61000-3-2

EN/IEC 61000-3-3
EN/IEC 61547
EN 55015(CISPR 15)

EPA3050B
EN 1122B
IEC 62321
EPA3052
EPA3060A

LM-80-08
Switching cycle:100,000x

IEC 62031
IEC 60838-2-2

LED Light Photometric Standard:

LED Luminaire Performance:

CIE; TM14; LM-75; IES; LDT; CEN; CIB

IEC 62560
EN/IEC 60061-1
EN 13032-1
EN 13032-2
EN/IEC 62471
EN/IEC 60825
EN 60061-1

EPA7196A
EPA3540C
EPA8270D

Unit:mm
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AVERAGE BEAM ANGLE(50%):82.6 DEG
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5m
16.4ft

736.54cm
24.16ft

382.9,581.7lx
35.57,54.04fc

10m
32.81ft

1473.07cm
48.33ft

95.72,145.4lx
8.893,13.51fc

15m
49.21ft

2209.61cm
72.49ft

42.54,64.64lx
3.952,6.005fc

20m
65.62ft

2946.15cm
96.66ft

23.93,36.36lx
2.223,3.378fc

25m
82.02ft

3682.68cm
120.8ft

15.32,23.27lx
1.423,2.162fc

72.75Height Eavg,Emax DiameterAngle: deg
Note:The Curves indicate the illuminated area and the average
     illumination when the luminaire is at different distance.

P/N: CEFL500WNWSINW

Rotation 180°



LED Flood Light SPORT I Series 400W&450W&500W

www.celex-led.com
Date of release:23-10-2014
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Color Rendering Index
Luminaire Efficacy 
LED Source Efficacy
Operating Temperature
LED Source
Life Time
Operating Humidity
Finishing Materials
Body Color
RAL Color Code
Net Weight

-20°C~70°C
CREE
50,000 Hours
0~99%RH
Aluminum and Tempered Glass
Matte Black / Matte Silver 
RAL 9004 / RAL 9006
14kg

80

Power 400W / 450W / 500W
Input Voltage AC 100~240V 50/60Hz
Power Factor >0.95

Beam Angle 5°/ 10° / 20° / 30° / 60°

Specifications:

* 100lm/w (3000K), * 110lm/w (4000K), * 125lm/w (5000K), * 125lm/w (6500K)
* 90lm/w (3000K),   * 95lm/w (4000K), * 100lm/w (5000K),  * 100lm/w (6500K) 

S: 5°
M: 10° 
L: 20° 
X: 30°
W:60°

CE: 
CELEX

FL:
Flood Light

W: 3000K
N: 4000K
D: 5000K
C: 6500K

SI: 
Sport I Series

400W
450W
500W

Brand 
Name Lighting Type 

C E  F L  5 0 0 W  N  M  S I  N  W

Brand Name Power

Power

Lighting Type Color Temperature

Beam Angle Dimming Control

Color 
Temperature

Beam 
Angle Series Name

Series Name Body Color

Ordering Part No.:

D:DMX 512
N:Switch In (ON / OFF)
T:Triac Leading Edge
V:0~10V Dimming
A:Dali

Dimming Control

B:
Matte Black 
S:
Matte Silver 

Body Color

Dimming Control Triac Leading Edge / DMX 512 / 0~10V / Dali

IP65

Features:
Anode oxidized 1060 aluminum heatsink  fins and clear tempered glass with 93% 
transparent 
Copper heatpipe in-side to conduct  heat rapidly from chips bottom to the fins, greatly  
lower down the temperature of light source
The entire housing coasted by electrophoretic plait, excellent corrosion resistance 
Respirator  design for Waterproof  design, eliminating mist, avoiding condensation,improving 
quality,extending the life span
Stainless steel screws and parts
The symmetrical beam light distribution is suitable especially for the illumination of building 
Reflector made of anodized pure aluminum with 92% reflective rate
Protected against dust entry and water jets IP65
Built-in IP67 class II Meanwell LED driver complied with UL, CSA,TUV and EMC standard
High power factor (>0.95) and power efficiency design

Applications:
Warehouse
Production and logistic 
workshops
Car Park


